wedstrijdschema

tijd 13-jan
830-915 Rood-Wit
915-1000 Veluwse Boys
1000-1045 Rood-Wit
1045-1130 VVOP
1130-1215 Stroe
1215-1300 Stroe
1300-1345 Rood-Wit
1345-1430 Stroe
1430-1515 Harskamp
1515-1600 Rood-Wit
1600-1645 Veluwse Boys
1645-1730 Stroe

tijd 20-jan
830-915 Stroe
915-1000 Rood-Wit
1000-1045 Rood-Wit
1045-1130 Rood-Wit
1130-1215 VVOP
1215-1300 SDVB
1300-1345 Harskamp
1345-1430 Rood-Wit
1430-1515 Harskamp
1515-1600 Rood-Wit
1600-1645 Stroe
1645-1730 Rood-Wit
tijd 27-jan
830-915 Rood-Wit
915-1000 Veluwse Boys
1000-1045 Rood-Wit
1045-1130 Stroe
1130-1215 Rood-Wit
1215-1300 Stroe
1300-1345 Rood-Wit
1345-1430 Harskamp
1430-1515 Rood-Wit
1515-1600 Rood-Wit
1600-1645 SDVB
1645-1730 Rood-Wit

Prijsuitreiking 27 jan

Poule 1
Poule 2

1015
1145

status

JO9-5
J09-2
MO11-1
MO11-1
JO9-1
JO11-3
JO11-3
JO11-2
JO9-1
JO9-3
JO11-1
JO11-1

JO9-2
JO9-2
J09-4
J09-6
MO11-2
MO11-2
JO11-1
JO11-1
JO11-2
JO11-2
JO11-4
JO9-1

JO11-1
JO11-1
JO11-3
JO11-2
JO9-1
JO9S-1
JO9-2
JO9S-1
JO9-6
JO9-5
MO11-2
MO11-1

definitief

Rood-Wit
Rood-Wit
SDVB
VVOP
Rood-Wit
Stroe
Rood-Wit
Harskamp
Rood-Wit
Stroe
Rood-Wit
Harskamp

Harskamp
Rood-Wit
Rood-Wit
Veluwse Boys
Rood-Wit
VVOP
Veluwse Boys
Stroe
Rood-Wit
Stroe

Stroe

Stroe

Harskamp
Stroe
Harskamp
Rood-Wit
Stroe
Stroe
Stroe
Rood-Wit
Rood-Wit
Veluwse Boys
VVOP
VVOP

17-dec

109-6
109-4
MO11-2
MO11-2
JO9-1
JO11-4
JO11-2
JO11-2
JO9-2
109-2
JO11-1
JO11-1

JO9S-1
J09-3
JO9-5
JO9-2
MO11-1
MO11-1
JO11-1
JO11-1
JO11-3
JO11-2
JO9-1
JO11-3

JO11-1
JO11-1
JO11-2
JO11-2
JO11-4
JO11-3
JO9-2
JO9-3
109-4
J09-2
MO11-2
MO11-1



Poule 3
Poule 4
Poule 5
Poule 6

1315
1445
1615
1745



